

GR. Case : 6086 of 2012 (6107 of 2017)

Dated: 05-02-2025 ,

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1

One Accused files hazira , and one files petition.

Due to resolution of local bar not to pass any adverse order.

Issue summon upon CSW-1,2,3 & 4 .

Fix: 23-04-2025 for evidence of CSW-1 & 2

Fix: 25-04-2025 for evidsence of CSW- 3 & 4.

Judicial Magistrate, 4th court, Howrah.